Klass

Kolbat
Kolbat
Kélbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Koélbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat
Kolbat

Batnamn
Tabasco
Hildur
Luring
Queen
Calypso
Clair de Lune
Freja

Flax
Sunrise
Regnbagen
Pippi

IA

Njoy
Slaghoken
Muchacha
Selma

Vilja
Daphne

Battyp
Neptunkryssare
Express

Express

NF

Scampi

Smaragd

Excel 319

Linjett 33

Albin Stratus
IOR 1/2 ton, one off
X-332

Omega 36
Arcona 340

First 34.7

X-332 Sport
X-37 medium kol
One Off

Luffe 40

SegelNr
SWE 264
SWE 800
S118
SWE 215
SWE 560
SWE 133
SWE 35
SWE 14
SWE 8338
SWE 9950
SWE 298
SWE 182
SWE 61
SWE 97941
SWE 396
SWE 98
SWE 1
SWE 30

Klubb

KSSS

Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb

Segelsallskapet Brunnsviken

Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Tralhavets batklubb
Varmdo Jolleseglare
Tralhavets batklubb

Skeppare
Thomas Rogalin
Cecilia Gronlund
Lasse Laitinen
Gertrud Ocklin
Niklas Hudin
Niclas Wik

Ove Thornblom
Niclas Engstrom
Michael Stolz
Bjorn Hagerman
Lars Erik Einerman
Annette Neyman
Hakan Winbom
Joakim Bergkvist
PerOlof Olofsson
Micke Holmstrém
Mikael Jehrén
Anders Olsson

Hogsta SRS tal
0.845
0.890
0.900
0.902
0.903
0.947
0.961
0.961
0.966
0.982
1.004
1.006
1.046
1.046
1.054
1.057
1.084
1.087

SRS tal korrekt
SRS tal justerat

Start

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20



